
Oak Park Elementary School District 97
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2021-2022

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
170BIWEEKLY 01/13/2022 01/26/2022 02/11/2022
171BIWEEKLY 01/13/2022 01/26/2022 02/11/2022
172BIWEEKLY 01/13/2022 01/26/2022 02/11/2022

BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  170
2,390,900.2410 0.00 40,694.50 2,760,685.96329,091.22

139,386.6220 0.00 0.00 164,944.8625,558.24
990.3340 0.00 0.00 1,253.05262.72

0.0050 0.00 41,660.27 41,660.270.00
0.0051 65,987.35 0.00 65,987.350.00

$2,531,277.19Period Total: $65,987.35 $82,354.77 $3,034,531.49$354,912.18
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  171

16,179.7710 0.00 46.25 16,226.020.00
0.0050 0.00 1,010.40 1,010.400.00
0.0051 1,008.35 0.00 1,008.350.00

$16,179.77Period Total: $1,008.35 $1,056.65 $18,244.77$0.00
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  172

1,356.2510 0.00 16.95 1,373.200.00
0.0051 19.67 0.00 19.670.00

$1,356.25Period Total: $19.67 $16.95 $1,392.87$0.00

End of Report
$2,548,813.21Grand Totals: $67,015.37 $83,428.37 $3,054,169.13$354,912.18
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